
INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 1°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MOSCATELLI FERNAND

MASCIA RENZO

MAGNANO ALBERTO

PORRAZZO GIUSEPPE

STEVANATO RICCARDO

BELLINELLO ANDREA

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

DE FABRITIIS ANTONIO

BG

CA

SR

RM

BS

TO

FI

FG

2

0

2

1

2

0

2

1

MOSCATELLI FERNAND

MAGNANO ALBERTO

STEVANATO RICCARDO

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

BG

SR

BS

FI

1

2

1

2

MAGNANO ALBERTO

NASCIMBENE GIANLUC

SR

FI

1

2

Vincente
NASCIMBENE GIANLUCA

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 2°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

MARICONTI  ATTILIO

TOMASSETTI LUCIO

BELLINI FRANCESCO

DE FEUDIS LEO

BOMPREZZI ALESSAND

MARTINO CARMINE

PROPATO GIUSEPPE

MACERI BIAGIO

CO

TE

RG

MI

AN

RE

MT

CS

2

A

2

0

0

2

2

0

MARICONTI  ATTILIO

BELLINI FRANCESCO

MARTINO CARMINE

PROPATO GIUSEPPE

CO

RG

RE

MT

1

2

0

2

BELLINI FRANCESCO

PROPATO GIUSEPPE

RG

MT

1

2

Vincente
PROPATO GIUSEPPE

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 3°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

ROMEO DOMENICO

SABA ROBERTO

DI NAPOLI RAFFAELE

VICO DARIO

RUGIA FAUSTO

BARSACCHI REMO

MIGNOLO ACHILLE

BERRUTTI ELIOMAR

AG

CA

BG

GE

CO

FI

CS

BS

A

2

2

0

A

2

2

0

SABA ROBERTO

DI NAPOLI RAFFAELE

BARSACCHI REMO

MIGNOLO ACHILLE

CA

BG

FI

CS

2

0

2

1

SABA ROBERTO

BARSACCHI REMO

CA

FI

1

2

Vincente
BARSACCHI REMO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 4°

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

BIASCI RICCARDO

ROSSETTI ROCCO

CAMPI SERGIO

PROTA DONATO

RIONDINO SALVATORE

LEONE CARLO

PIRELLI LEONARDO

RICCI ALFREDO

PI

MT

CO

MI

BR

TO

AN

MO

2

1

1

2

2

0

0

2

BIASCI RICCARDO

PROTA DONATO

RIONDINO SALVATORE

RICCI ALFREDO

PI

MI

BR

MO

0

2

1

2

PROTA DONATO

RICCI ALFREDO

MI

MO

1

2

Vincente
RICCI ALFREDO



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 5°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

ALCANO GERARDO

SAMPIETRO ANGELO

BOARELLI LUCA

VONO ANTONIO

BORELLI BRUNO

SANNA MATTEO

SGROI NICOLA

BIANCHI ERMANNO

MI

BG

MC

VV

AT

CA

PA

FI

1

2

1

2

0

2

2

1

SAMPIETRO ANGELO

VONO ANTONIO

SANNA MATTEO

SGROI NICOLA

BG

VV

CA

PA

2

0

1

2

SAMPIETRO ANGELO

SGROI NICOLA

BG

PA

2

1

Vincente
SAMPIETRO ANGELO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 6°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

VUERICH MARCO

TONI ANDREA

PAOLINO GIANLUCA

ANASTASIO ALBERTO

SORESINI SIMONE

GATTA MICHELE

MARTINELLI ANDREA

FASOLI MAURO

UD

LE

IM

MI

CO

SA

PI

LO

2

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

VUERICH MARCO

PAOLINO GIANLUCA

GATTA MICHELE

FASOLI MAURO

UD

IM

SA

LO

2

1

1

2

VUERICH MARCO

FASOLI MAURO

UD

LO

0

2

Vincente
FASOLI MAURO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 7°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

CASAROTTO BRUNO

CALLERI SALVATORE

BONANDIN STEFANO

VAIANA CALOGERO

ZAGO VLADIMIRO

FERRARI ALBERTO

DOMINICI LEONARDO

BURZIO SERGIO

VI

CO

FE

TP

MI

BG

GR

BI

2

0

1

2

0

2

2

1

CASAROTTO BRUNO

VAIANA CALOGERO

FERRARI ALBERTO

DOMINICI LEONARDO

VI

TP

BG

GR

1

2

2

1

VAIANA CALOGERO

FERRARI ALBERTO

TP

BG

2

0

Vincente
VAIANA CALOGERO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 8°

11.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

DONATI ANDREA

LITTA MAURIZIO

MANZATO ANDREA

VENNERI DONATO

DE PAOLI PIERO

COSCI MICHELE

BOMBARDIERI LUCIAN

MANNA ANTONIO

RM

MI

TO

LE

PV

PI

CO

AO

1

2

2

A

0

2

2

1

LITTA MAURIZIO

MANZATO ANDREA

COSCI MICHELE

BOMBARDIERI LUCIAN

MI

TO

PI

CO

1

2

2

0

MANZATO ANDREA

COSCI MICHELE

TO

PI

2

0

Vincente
MANZATO ANDREA



INCONTRI ELIMINATORI

Campionato Italiano 5 Birilli 2010
Finali Prima Categoria

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 9°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

MILAZZO SILVIO

SPERANZA GIUSEPPE

MEGLIOLI GIUSEPPE

CORSI GINO

LOMBARDI MASSIMO

DE ANGELIS STEFANO

MODONESI GIANLUCA

RICCHIUTI ALBERTO

CO

VC

PO

AQ

MI

GR

PD

VA

2

0

1

2

1

2

2

1

MILAZZO SILVIO

CORSI GINO

DE ANGELIS STEFANO

MODONESI GIANLUCA

CO

AQ

GR

PD

2

1

2

1

MILAZZO SILVIO

DE ANGELIS STEFANO

CO

GR

2

1

Vincente
MILAZZO SILVIO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 10°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

MANFORTI LEANDRO

GRANATA DAVIDE

BASSO ANTONINO

GERANIO DAVIDE

SCAGLIONI MATTEO

PALAZZOLO PIETRO

MARIANI FRANCESCO

TOMMASI MASSIMO

FI

TP

FG

TO

PV

CO

RM

MS

2

0

2

0

2

1

2

1

MANFORTI LEANDRO

BASSO ANTONINO

SCAGLIONI MATTEO

MARIANI FRANCESCO

FI

FG

PV

RM

0

2

1

2

BASSO ANTONINO

MARIANI FRANCESCO

FG

RM

0

2

Vincente
MARIANI FRANCESCO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 11°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

ABBRUZZESE GIUSEPPE

PROTA LUIGI

VOLPE IGNAZIO

APRILE LUCA

CARBONE ALFONSO

BICCELLARI STEFANO

PRIMON THOMAS

DI GIUSTINO SEVERINO

SA

NO

MI

RG

MO

GR

VI

AQ

1

2

2

0

2

0

2

0

PROTA LUIGI

VOLPE IGNAZIO

CARBONE ALFONSO

PRIMON THOMAS

NO

MI

MO

VI

1

2

0

2

VOLPE IGNAZIO

PRIMON THOMAS

MI

VI

2

1

Vincente
VOLPE IGNAZIO

giovedì 01 luglio 2010 Batteria 12°

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

GUALEMI MATTEO

MOIANI ALESSANDRO

LOMBARDI PAOLO

LUCCA ANTONIO

FRATTA FRANCESCO

PIRASTRU GAVINO

SPADARO PAOLO

PILUSO ANGELO

FI

VA

BS

RM

FG

SS

TO

CO

2

A

2

0

2

1

2

1

GUALEMI MATTEO

LOMBARDI PAOLO

FRATTA FRANCESCO

SPADARO PAOLO

FI

BS

FG

TO

2

0

2

0

GUALEMI MATTEO

FRATTA FRANCESCO

FI

FG

2

0

Vincente
GUALEMI MATTEO


